
BPLM01 – Pneumatic Learning Module

The BPLM01 Basic  
Pneumatic Learning 
Module includes fifteen 
experiments to provide 
hands-on learning. All of 
the components in this 
module are mounted on 
individual fixtures that snap 
into the modular panels. 

The lab manual (Bulletin 
0213-BB) describes the 
step-by-step procedures 
for all of the experiments 
and references the learnings of the Pneumatic 
Technology for Industry student textbook.

BPLM01 – Pneumatic Learning Module

Part Number Quantity Description
BPT30600 2 Single Rod Cylinder

BPT30601 1 Double Rod Cylinder

BPT30602 1 5/2 Manual Hand Valve

BPT30603 3 3/2 Manual Hand Valve

BPT30604 3 Quick Exhaust/Shuttle Valve

BPT30605 2 3/2 Single Air Pilot Valve

BPT30606 5 5/2 Double Air Pilot Valve

BPT30607 1 Filter-Regulator with Gauge

BPT30608 2 Regulator with Gauge

BPT30609 5 In line Flow Controls; ¼" Tube

BPT30610 1 ¼" Tube Check Valve

BPT30611 1 Six Port Junction

BPT30612 3 Quad Junction

BPT30613 5 Tee

BPT30614 13 Plug

Bulletin 0212-B1 1 Student Textbook

Bulletin 0213-BB 1 Lab Manual

BPT30600

BPT30601

BPT30602

BPT30603

BPT30604

BPT30605

BPT30606

BPT30607

BPT30608

BPT30609

BPT30610

BPT30611

BPT30612

BPT30613

BPT30614


	Parker Hannifin Hydraulics & Pneumatics - Engineering Program_V1
	PH_HydraulicTrainingBro_R7



