BPLM01 – Pneumatic Learning Module

The BPLM01 Basic Pneumatic Learning Module includes fifteen experiments to provide hands-on learning. All of the components in this module are mounted on individual fixtures that snap into the modular panels.

The lab manual (Bulletin 0213-BB) describes the step-by-step procedures for all of the experiments

and references the learnings of the Pneumatic Technology for Industry student textbook.



BPLM01 – Pneumatic Learning Module

Part Number	Quantity	Description		
BPT30600	2	Single Rod Cylinder		
BPT30601	1	Double Rod Cylinder		
BPT30602	1	5/2 Manual Hand Valve		
BPT30603	3	3/2 Manual Hand Valve		
BPT30604	3	Quick Exhaust/Shuttle Valve		
BPT30605	2	3/2 Single Air Pilot Valve		
BPT30606	5	5/2 Double Air Pilot Valve		
BPT30607	1	Filter-Regulator with Gauge		
BPT30608	2	Regulator with Gauge		
BPT30609	5	In line Flow Controls; 1/4" Tube		
BPT30610	1	1/4" Tube Check Valve		
BPT30611	1	Six Port Junction		
BPT30612	3	Quad Junction		
BPT30613	5	Tee		
BPT30614	13	Plug		
Bulletin 0212-B1	1	Student Textbook		
Bulletin 0213-BB	1	Lab Manual		



DI 100000

BPT30601	BPT30604	BPT30607	BPT30610	BPT30613
BPT30602	BPT30605	BPT30608	BPT30611	BPT30614
BPT30603	BPT30606	BPT30609	BPT30612	/ S T